
Khuldabad

52

31

715

610

630

620

63
5

625

710

615

640

64
5 65
5

660

670

675
700

680

685

690
695

725

730

600

735
740745750

755

74
0

735144

117

36

35

27

45

31

40

39 34

37

33

41

42

26 32

47

48

29

25

26

24

25

Verul

Khuldabad (R)

Talyach Wadi

Sulibhanjan

Bagkot

75°11'0"E

75°11'0"E

75°10'30"E

75°10'30"E

75°10'0"E

75°10'0"E

75°11'30"E

20
°1

'30
"N

20
°1

'30
"N

20
°1

'0"
N

20
°1

'0"
N

20
°0

'30
"N

20
°0

'30
"N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:5,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines
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